

MISC DJ 425/22
GSI LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. Vs. KUNAL SACHDEVA

11.04.2023

Present: Sh Manish, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh vishal Mann, ld. proxy counsel for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

Put up with connected case CS DJ 1/21 on

25.07.2023.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/11.04.2023