

MISC DJ 425/22
GSI LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. Vs. KUNAL SACHDEVA
13.05.2025

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. Counsel for applicant.
Sh. Manish, Ld. Counsel for non-applicant.

Put up with main connected case, on 03.06.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/13.05.2025