

MISC DJ 425/22
GSI LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. Vs. KUNAL SACHDEVA

09.12.2025

Present: Shri Manish, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
Shri Vikas Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant
(Through VC)

Put up with main connected suit bearing No.CS DJ

1/21 on **10.03.2026.**

(Ravinder Singh II)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/09.12.2025