

18 MISC DJ 425/22 GSI LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. Vs. KUNAL
SACHDEVA

02.06.2026

Present: Sh. Manish, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
Sh. Gaurav Uppal, AR of the company.
Sh. Shwetabh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

1. Put up with connected matter on **03.09.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/02.06.2026